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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>
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1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jan 14, 2019 at 8:47 AM
To: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>,
"Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please find attached Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation response to Crown Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs
Canada for the Interim Closure and Reclamation Plan, Revision 5 please confirm if you are satisfied and response by
January 28, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 

190110 2AM-MRY1325_BIM_Response to CIRNAC Comments_ICRPr5-IMLE.pdf 
196K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=cab0cbada6&view=att&th=1684d0c10fbcb576&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jqwhpadx0&safe=1&zw

